3 functions
SCREWING/DRILLING/IMPACT DRILLING
5
6
2 SPEED SELECTOR
LED WORKLIGHT
6
7

1x impact drill/screwdriver
Rotation speed 0-500min-1 / 0-2000min-1 1x belt clip
Chuck type keyless max. Ø13mm 1x manual
Max. torque 65Nm
Impact rate 0-8000ipm / 0-32000ipm
Max. capacity steel: 30mm / wood: 10mm
concrete: 10mm
BATTERY 2x20V FOR 20V/40V TOOLS
5.0Ah/2.5Ah – PREMIUM CELLS
BATTERY 2x20V FOR 20V/40V TOOLS
8.0Ah/4.0Ah – PREMIUM CELLS
CHARGER + BATTERY 2x20V 5.0Ah/2.5Ah
PREMIUM CELLS
POWDP9037 POWDP9040 POWDP9064
+
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH POWDP15220
BATTERY 20V - 2.0Ah
PREMIUM CELLS
BATTERY 20V - 3.0Ah
PREMIUM CELLS
BATTERY 20V - 4.0Ah
PREMIUM CELLS CHARGER CHARGER +
BATTERY 20V - 2.0Ah
POWDP9021 POWDP9023 POWDP9024 POWDP9051 POWDP9062
+